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Anlage

Burgholzstr. 45, 70376 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Hasselwander, Andreas

Jugendwart/in
Hasselwander, Andreas
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: René Reimers
m 015751334057; r.reimers@esc-montpellier.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dr. Schick, Markus
Reimers, René
Hauber, Matthias
Kothe, Hans-Dieter
Freudinger, Jochen
Kostal, Roman
Frankowski, Richard
Hasselwander, Andreas
Lau, Joachim
Pieper, Marko
Werner, Felix
Sollner, David
Kieselmann, Michael
Gneiting, Michael
Rabe, Richard

Hell, Herbert
Thoelke, Steffen
Krenkel, Steffen
Kuhn, Thomas
Vogt, Yannic

Weil3, Daniel

Szenes, Ferenc (HUN A/D)

Dr. Uhlig, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17350013
18403775
16850805
15551453
19000275
16850486
15350753
16850489
16750606
17954701
17655133
19004218
16993018
18254218
15250829
15251878
17284127
16851878
18654732
19156617
19156635
19156988
16651000

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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